Position

Director Facil, Maint/Operatio

Manager Maintenance &
Operatio

Manager M&O Grounds

Manager Maintenance &
Operatio

Supervisor Electroncis/Telecom

Manager Maintenance &
Operatio

Electronics Technician
Auditorium Operations Asst
Maintenance Locksmith
Maintenance Locksmith
Maintenance Plumber
Maintenance Electrician
Hvac/R Technician
Maintenance Plumber
Maintenance Electrician
Maintenance Glazier
Hvac/R Technician

Hvac/R Technician
Maintenance Painter
Hvac/R Technician
Maintenance Carpenter
Maintenance Plumber
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Carpenter
Senior Maintenance Worker
Welder/Machine Technician
Hvac/R Technician

Senior Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department Total Wages

Dir M&O
Dir M&O

Dir M&O
Dir M&O

Dir M&O
Dir M&O

Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O

$130,905
$113,069

$108,846
$105,385

$102,846
$100,607

$80,902
$77,361
$76,784
$76,034
$74,254
$73,455
$73,372
$73,036
$72,734
$72,004
$71,875
$71,574
$71,149
$71,128
$70,843
$70,578
$70,249
$69,995
$69,361
$68,343
$67,151
$67,144

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,257
$49,134

$52,149
$43,836

$36,045
$51,671

$33,428
$41,453
$47,418
$47,592
$41,405
$47,798
$42,307
$40,947
$46,941
$47,442
$43,049
$40,576
$48,044
$40,095
$32,829
$41,021
$45,897
$39,961
$47,715
$24,530
$46,745
$47,367



Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Painter
Maintenance Electrician
Maintenance Painter
Autobody/Paint Technician
Senior Maintenance Worker
Auditorium Operations Asst
Maintenance Carpenter
Electronics Technician
Accounting Assistant Il
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Painter
Administrative Asst Il
Administrative Asst Il
Warehouse Worker ||
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Office Assistant Il

Senior Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Electrician
Administrative Asst Il

Administrative Asst I

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O
Dir M&O

$66,940
$66,469
$66,301
$66,234
$65,760
$64,702
$64,415
$64,177
$62,922
$62,733
$62,278
$62,253
$61,475
$60,947
$60,386
$59,810
$59,293
$58,604
$58,020
$57,866
$56,040
$53,602
$53,247
$51,844
$46,366
$44,490
$44,445
$22,751

$8,977

$8,190

$3,059

$32,250
$23,674
$27,981
$41,403
$48,219
$31,939
$32,101
$47,208
$47,857
$40,177
$40,033
$47,698
$40,026
$31,587
$23,125
$31,084
$46,162
$31,325
$39,877
$47,363
$47,009
$38,871
$22,481
$46,681
$30,636
$31,258
$44,965
$13,188
$0
$5,618
$0



