Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Facil, Maint/Operatio		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$130,905	\$47,257
Manager Maintenance & Operatio		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$113,069	\$49,134
Manager M&O Grounds		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$108,846	\$52,149
Manager Maintenance & Operatio		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$105,385	\$43,836
Supervisor Electroncis/Telecom		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$102,846	\$36,045
Manager Maintenance & Operatio		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$100,607	\$51,671
Electronics Technician		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$80,902	\$33,428
Auditorium Operations Asst		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$77,361	\$41,453
Maintenance Locksmith		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$76,784	\$47,418
Maintenance Locksmith		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$76,034	\$47,592
Maintenance Plumber		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$74,254	\$41,405
Maintenance Electrician		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$73,455	\$47,798
Hvac/R Technician		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$73,372	\$42,307
Maintenance Plumber		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$73,036	\$40,947
Maintenance Electrician		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$72,734	\$46,941
Maintenance Glazier		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$72,004	\$47,442
Hvac/R Technician		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$71,875	\$43,049
Hvac/R Technician		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$71,574	\$40,576
Maintenance Painter		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$71,149	\$48,044
Hvac/R Technician		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$71,128	\$40,095
Maintenance Carpenter		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$70,843	\$32,829
Maintenance Plumber		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$70,578	\$41,021
Senior Maintenance Worker		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$70,249	\$45,897
Maintenance Carpenter		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$69,995	\$39,961
Senior Maintenance Worker		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$69,361	\$47,715
Welder/Machine Technician		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$68,343	\$24,530
Hvac/R Technician		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$67,151	\$46,745
Senior Maintenance Worker		Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$67,144	\$47,367

Senior Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$66,940	\$32,250
Maintenance Painter	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$66,469	\$23,674
Maintenance Electrician	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$66,301	\$27,981
Maintenance Painter	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$66,234	\$41,403
Autobody/Paint Technician	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$65,760	\$48,219
Senior Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$64,702	\$31,939
Auditorium Operations Asst	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$64,415	\$32,101
Maintenance Carpenter	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$64,177	\$47,208
Electronics Technician	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$62,922	\$47,857
Accounting Assistant III	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$62,733	\$40,177
Senior Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$62,278	\$40,033
Senior Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$62,253	\$47,698
Senior Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$61,475	\$40,026
Senior Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$60,947	\$31,587
Senior Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$60,386	\$23,125
Senior Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$59,810	\$31,084
Maintenance Painter	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$59,293	\$46,162
Administrative Asst II	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$58,604	\$31,325
Administrative Asst II	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$58,020	\$39,877
Warehouse Worker II	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$57,866	\$47,363
Senior Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$56,040	\$47,009
Senior Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$53,602	\$38,871
Office Assistant III	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$53,247	\$22,481
Senior Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$51,844	\$46,681
Senior Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$46,366	\$30,636
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$44,490	\$31,258
Senior Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$44,445	\$44,965
Senior Maintenance Worker	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$22,751	\$13,188
Maintenance Electrician	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$8,977	\$0
Administrative Asst II	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$8,190	\$5,618
Administrative Asst II	Newport-Mesa Unified	Dir M&O	\$3,059	\$0